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Women / OP / Nastia Sn.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Glenn1357
Southeastern

9.900 9.600 9.5009.875 38.875
1 4T 1 11T 1 

1 

Maggie O'Hara1335
Southeastern

9.600 9.650 9.4759.600 38.325
13T 3 4 14T 2 

2 

Lea Mitchell1341
American Twisters

9.700 9.350 9.5009.625 38.175
4T 21T 3 11T 3 

3 

Lexi Graber1326
Coast Elite

9.675 9.375 9.6259.475 38.150
7 19T 18T 2 4 

4 

Julianna Cannamela1388
Southeastern

9.650 9.575 9.4009.500 38.125
8T 6T 12T 21T 5 

5 

Mikayla Magee1319
Reflex-TX

9.650 9.350 9.7009.350 38.050
8T 21T 25T 1 6 

6 

Aspen Tucker1367
Coast Elite

9.700 9.250 9.5759.500 38.025
4T 28T 12T 3T 7 

7 

Meaghan Sievers1389
All American-SD

9.825 9.425 9.5759.175 38.000
2 14T 43 3T 8 

8 

Amanda Huang1401
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.675 9.3509.575 37.975
35 2 5T 31T 9T

9T

Rachel Dickson1373
Michigan Elite

9.625 9.200 9.5009.650 37.975
10T 32T 2 11T 9T

9T

Karrie Thomas1308
American Twisters

9.450 9.575 9.3759.550 37.950
26T 6T 7T 29T 11 

11 

Tori Prati1333
Brandy Johnson's

9.625 9.300 9.5259.450 37.900
10T 26T 21 7T 12 

12 

Meredith LaRoche1394
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.250 9.5759.500 37.875
16T 28T 12T 3T 13 

13 

Alexandria Ruiz1306
ACE

9.600 9.325 9.5509.375 37.850
13T 24T 22T 6 14 

14 

RachAEL Mastrangelo1316
Southeastern

9.625 9.400 9.4009.350 37.775
10T 16T 25T 21T 15 

15 

Jade Degouveia1374
American Twisters

9.525 9.500 9.4509.250 37.725
22T 11 33T 16 16 

16 

Diana Chesnok1345
Southeastern

9.725 9.700 9.0259.225 37.675
3 1 36T 60 17 

17 

Courtney Cowles1348
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.300 9.2259.575 37.650
16* 26T 5T 42 18T

18T

Grace Waguespack1303
ACE

9.550 9.550 9.4259.125 37.650
16* 9 44T 17T 18T

18T

Brittany West1393
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 9.400 9.4009.325 37.650
22T 16T 28T 21T 18T

18T

Marissa Nychyk1310
Coast Elite

9.425 9.325 9.4009.325 37.475
28T 24T 28T 21T 21 

21 

Claire Kern1395
Southeastern

9.550 9.575 9.2009.125 37.450
16T 6T 44T 43T 22T

22T

Sophia Valeri1407
Atlantic Coast

9.225 9.525 9.4259.275 37.450
50T 10 31T 17T 22T

22T

McKinzie Jones1390
US Gold-FL

9.200 9.125 9.5259.500 37.350
57T 37T 12T 7T 24 

24 
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Allison Smith1358
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.550 9.050 9.4009.325 37.325
16T 42T 28T 21T 25 

25 

Hallie Peele1322
Southeastern

9.700 9.600 9.1758.825 37.300
4T 4T 61 49T 26 

26 

Kensleigh Owens1399
Southeastern

9.425 9.250 9.3509.225 37.250
28T 28T 36T 31T 27 

27 

Shynelle Agaran1385
American Twisters

9.175 9.150 9.5259.375 37.225
61T 34T 22T 7T 28 

28 

Alexandra Wesoly1370
Southeastern

9.150 9.425 9.1009.525 37.200
63T 14T 9T 54T 29 

29 

Alexis Beucler1369
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.375 8.8509.275 37.050
16T 19T 31T 72 30T

30T

Maddie Pope1346
Coast Elite

9.425 9.000 9.1509.475 37.050
28T 46T 18T 52 30T

30T

Kyla Gambel1317
American Twisters

9.400 9.225 9.2009.200 37.025
32T 31 40T 43T 32 

32 

Jordan Draper1340
Empire-TX

8.775 9.150 9.4009.525 36.850
83 34T 9T 21T 33 

33 

Katie Webber1413
Harpeth Gymnastics

9.275 9.050 9.2759.200 36.800
41T 42T 40T 39T 34 

34 

Kyndall Baze1314
Empire-TX

9.250 9.000 9.1759.350 36.775
45T 46T 25T 49T 35 

35 

Mason Hosek1368
Reflex-TX

9.250 8.875 9.5259.075 36.725
45T 51 47T 7T 36T

36T

Heather Swanson1359
American Twisters

9.500 9.475 9.3008.450 36.725
24T 12T 73T 37T 36T

36T

Raine Gordon1336
Wallers' GymJam

9.300 9.125 9.3258.925 36.675
37T 37T 56 36 38 

38 

Krista Collins1387
Southeastern

9.575 9.075 9.1008.850 36.600
15 40T 59T 54T 39T

39T

Tra'Vanni Jacobs1344
HHGC

9.400 9.200 9.4258.575 36.600
32T 32T 70 17T 39T

39T

Gereliz Garcia1330
Countryside Gym

9.150 9.150 9.0009.250 36.550
63T 34T 33T 61T 41 

41 

Emily Drauss1334
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 8.850 8.9009.550 36.525
50T 52 7T 68T 42T

42T

Kaitlyn Schou1409
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 8.650 9.4259.025 36.525
28T 57T 52T 17T 42T

42T

Janelle Kopa1398
Michigan Elite

9.300 9.400 9.4008.400 36.500
37T 16T 76 21T 44 

44 

Erin Howell1354
Atlantic Coast

9.225 9.050 9.2758.900 36.450
50T 42T 57 39T 45 

45 

Taylor Wilhelmy1318
American Twisters

9.125 9.075 9.1759.050 36.425
68 40T 49T 49T 46 

46 

Abigail Hair1331
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 8.425 9.3509.375 36.375
50T 63 22T 31T 47T

47T

shelbi spivey1328
Zero Gravity

9.200 9.000 9.0509.125 36.375
57T 46T 44T 57T 47T

47T
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Malory Rose1412
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 9.100 9.2009.500 36.200
88 39 12T 43T 49 

49 

Charli Spivey1418
Alabama Elite

9.225 8.825 9.3758.750 36.175
50T 53 62T 29T 50 

50 

Mary Nicholson1353
Empire-TX

9.250 7.950 9.4759.475 36.150
45T 73 18T 14T 51 

51 

Megan McClelland1392
Southeastern

9.050 9.475 8.5759.000 36.100
71 12T 54 81T 52T

52T

Angelina Giancroce1415
Haydens Gymnastics

9.250 9.025 9.3508.475 36.100
45T 45 72 31T 52T

52T

Yael Ganon1551
Argo Gymnastics

9.275 8.925 8.9008.850 35.950
41T 50 59T 68T 54 

54 

Maya Burns1325
Wallers' GymJam

9.100 8.775 8.7509.225 35.850
69T 54 36T 76T 55 

55 

Ashley Smith1361
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.575 9.3508.675 35.800
57T 60 67 31T 56 

56 

Shantel Springer1307
Arcadia

9.225 7.875 9.4009.200 35.700
50T 75 40T 21T 57 

57 

Charlotte Cooperman1366
Elite Gymnastics-MA

9.450 8.000 8.9509.250 35.650
26T 70T 33T 63T 58 

58 

Ashley Millien1365
Gym Unlimited - FL

8.850 8.650 8.9259.025 35.450
80T 57T 52T 66T 59 

59 

Abbie Antal1376
Butler HyFlyers

8.975 8.525 9.0508.725 35.275
75T 61 65T 57T 60 

60 

Courtney Leporati1386
Gym Unlimited - FL

9.350 8.100 8.3009.500 35.250
36 67 12T 86T 61 

61 

Maddie Rennix1321
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.150 8.000 9.2008.750 35.100
63T 70T 62T 43T 62 

62 

McKenna Morrell1338
Wallers' GymJam

9.175 9.350 8.7507.800 35.075
61T 21T 84 76T 63 

63 

Alexandra Peters1351
Atlantic Coast

9.200 8.025 9.2008.625 35.050
57T 68T 68 43T 64 

64 

Danielle Brucato1343
Elite Gymnastics-MA

8.950 7.975 9.1258.975 35.025
77 72 55 53 65 

65 

Virginia Bailey1304
US Gold-FL

9.250 8.475 9.1008.175 35.000
45T 62 79T 54T 66 

66 

Savannah Guyot1313
Gym Unlimited - FL

9.000 7.850 8.9509.075 34.875
72T 76 47T 63T 67 

67 

Kayla Folz1550
Sudbury Laurels

9.400 7.825 9.3008.300 34.825
32T 77T 77 37T 68 

68 

Kayleen Burns1384
Gym Unlimited - FL

9.300 7.400 8.9009.050 34.650
37T 84 49T 68T 69 

69 

Sarah Pollman1383
Michigan Elite

8.875 8.200 9.2758.200 34.550
79 65 78 39T 70 

70 

Amanda Talbot1405
GTCO

9.000 8.350 8.7258.450 34.525
72T 64 73T 78 71T

71T

Morgan Milosevich1347
Wallers' GymJam

8.850 8.950 8.6008.125 34.525
80T 49 81 80 71T

71T
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Mia Dimartino1363
Southeastern

8.600 8.725 8.9258.175 34.425
86 55 79T 66T 73 

73 

Amy Thomas1402
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.100 7.600 9.2008.450 34.350
69T 81 73T 43T 74T

74T

Jamie Berry1379
Reflex-TX

9.150 7.800 8.9008.500 34.350
63T 79 71 68T 74T

74T

Chyanne Hampton1410
Gym Unlimited - FL

8.900 7.825 8.9508.100 33.775
78 77T 82 63T 76 

76 

Paige Beckley1372
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.650 7.425 8.5758.875 33.525
84T 83 58 81T 77 

77 

Caitlin Cole1375
Haydens Gymnastics

9.275 7.125 8.3258.600 33.325
41T 86 69 85 78 

78 

Blair Reece1312
Gym Unlimited - FL

8.975 7.075 8.4008.750 33.200
75T 88 62T 84 79 

79 

Amanda Nieves1360
Gym Tech Elite

9.300 8.150 7.5007.975 32.925
37T 66 83 91 80T

80T

Jenny Jackson1324
Taylor Gymnastics

8.825 8.675 8.3007.125 32.925
82 56 87 86T 80T

80T

Cameron Burns1339
Wallers' GymJam

8.550 6.250 9.0009.050 32.850
87 89 49T 61T 82 

82 

Karla Vielma1552
Argo Gymnastics

9.225 7.700 8.8007.050 32.775
50T 80 89 73T 83 

83 

Bailey Osler1378
Geist Sports Academy

9.000 7.225 8.8007.450 32.475
72T 85 86 73T 84 

84 

Faith Gaylord1337
Gym Tech Elite

9.150 8.600 7.5757.100 32.425
63T 59 88 90 85 

85 

Araceli Alvarez1400
Ecke YMCA Seawind

8.650 7.100 8.1507.775 31.675
84T 87 85 88 86 

86 

Kylie Schafer1342
Butler HyFlyers

8.300 8.025 8.1257.025 31.475
89 68T 90 89 87 

87 

Ashley MacGregor1362
All Stars Gymnastics

8.150 5.200 8.5259.225 31.100
90 92 36T 83 88 

88 

Erika Davis1403
W.Georgia Gymnastics

9.275 5.500 9.0500.000 23.825
41T 91 91T 57T 89 

89 

Emily Loughery1396
Silvia's Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.8009.525 18.325
91T 93T 9T 73T 90 

90 

Maya Davis1397
Wallers' GymJam

9.500 0.000 8.7000.000 18.200
24T 93T 91T 79 91 

91 

Tatum Beadle1332
Gym Unlimited - FL

0.000 5.850 0.0008.725 14.575
91T 90 65T 92T 92 

92 

Libby Newsome1352
Haydens Gymnastics

0.000 7.925 __.___0.000 7.925
91T 74 91T 92T 93 

93 

Lilia Waller1323
Wallers' GymJam

0.000 7.475 0.0000.000 7.475
91T 82 91T 92T 94 

94 
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Num Name
Gym
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Amoree Lockhart1107
Empire-TX

9.500 9.525 9.7009.700 38.425
3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Hutchinson1111
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.725 9.275 9.5509.450 38.000
2 10 4 2 2 

2 

Taylor Anderson1120
American Twisters

9.125 9.325 9.3509.375 37.175
17T 7T 6 6 3 

3 

Lali Dekanoidze1102
Southeastern

8.700 9.625 9.3759.400 37.100
33T 1 5 5 4T

4T

Katelyn Llewellyn1143
Alabama Elite

9.350 9.300 9.4009.050 37.100
8T 9 12 4 4T

4T

Abby Heiskell1134
Southeastern

9.750 9.450 8.2259.600 37.025
1 4 3 34 6 

6 

Lauren Edwards1122
Southeastern

9.150 9.350 8.9759.225 36.700
13T 6 9T 20 7 

7 

Loulie Hattaway1142
Alabama Elite

9.025 9.525 9.1508.975 36.675
23 2T 13 13 8 

8 

Hallie Thompson1124
Southeastern

9.475 9.125 9.1008.950 36.650
4 12 14 14 9 

9 

Morgan Leigh Oldham1121
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 8.800 9.5008.925 36.575
8T 14 15 3 10 

10 

Jada Buggs1132
Gym Unlimited - FL

9.125 8.725 9.2009.275 36.325
17T 15 7T 12 11 

11 

Alex Greenwald1125
American Twisters

9.250 9.150 8.8758.875 36.150
10T 11 17 23T 12 

12 

Hunter Dula1109
Southeastern

8.950 9.325 8.8758.625 35.775
24T 7T 20 23T 13 

13 

Madison Chuchla1126
American Twisters

9.375 8.550 9.0508.650 35.625
6T 17 19 15 14 

14 

Danielle Sievers1100
All American-SD

9.150 8.600 9.0258.800 35.575
13T 16 18 16T 15 

15 

Emily Wojcik1128
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.150 8.275 8.8509.200 35.475
13T 21T 11 25 16 

16 

Marissa Jencks1101
All American-SD

9.075 7.825 9.2759.225 35.400
22 27 9T 10 17 

17 

Alejandra Nuno9202
Argo Gymnastics

8.950 9.400 8.4508.300 35.100
24T 5 25T 32 18 

18 

Hailey Lui1130
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.150 6.925 9.3009.625 35.000
13T 33 2 7T 19 

19 

tori harris1116
Zero Gravity

9.250 8.300 9.0008.425 34.975
10T 20 22T 18T 20 

20 

Angeline Grabmiere1140
Elite Gymnastics-MA

9.375 8.275 9.3008.000 34.950
6T 21T 31T 7T 21 

21 

Kennedy Hambrick9511
Reflex-TX

8.950 8.050 8.3759.275 34.650
24T 24 7T 33 22 

22 

Savannah Newsome1106
Harpeth Gymnastics

8.825 9.000 8.5008.300 34.625
31 13 25T 31 23 

23 

Mackenzie Abercrombie1110
US Gold-FL

9.125 8.225 8.8258.100 34.275
17T 23 30 26 24T

24T
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Macy Orosco1119
Empire-TX

8.775 8.450 8.9008.150 34.275
32 18 29 21T 24T

24T

Tawn Gurnsey1139
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 8.025 9.0008.225 34.150
27T 25 27 18T 26 

26 

Kianna Yancey1115
Montgomery County

9.400 6.900 9.3008.425 34.025
5 34 22T 7T 27 

27 

Olivia Koehnke1127
Ecke YMCA Seawind

9.125 7.875 8.7758.000 33.775
17T 26 31T 27 28 

28 

Ashlyn Johnson1138
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 7.800 8.6008.475 33.750
29T 28 21 30 29 

29 

Jenna Mulligan1104
Gym Unlimited - FL

8.900 7.250 8.6758.900 33.725
27T 31 16 29 30 

30 

Carli Bingaman1129
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.875 7.375 9.2258.200 33.675
29T 29 28 11 31 

31 

Carly Thomason1137
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 7.300 9.0257.950 32.975
33T 30 33 16T 32 

32 

Malayshia White1103
Taylor Gymnastics

8.500 7.050 8.7008.400 32.650
35 32 24 28 33 

33 

Alyssa Wiedeman1114
GTCO

9.100 6.800 8.9000.000 24.800
21 35 34T 21T 34 

34 

Stephanie Tripodi1131
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.250 8.375 0.0000.000 17.625
10T 19 34T 35 35 

35 
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